BLT-IN-62 Electric Fireplace shown with
Coastal Blue face and Clear fire glass
Designer Series
Electric Fireplaces
BLT-IN-36 specifications
BLT-IN-36 Electric Fireplace shown with
Metallic Black face and Aqua fire glass
BUILT-in Series

Phone: 888.406.8764
Fax: 877.498.4206
Web site: www.amantii.com
Built-In Units
BLT-IN-36
BLT-IN-36-METALLICBLACK	 36” Electric Fireplace w/ Metallic Black Steel Front	 $	 1,599.00
BLT-IN-36-TEXTUREDBLACK	 36” Electric Fireplace w/ Textured Black Steel Front	 $	 1,599.00
BLT-IN-62
BLT-IN-62-METALLICBLACK	 62” Electric Fireplace w/ Metallic Black Steel Front	 $	 1,699.00
BLT-IN-62-TEXTUREDBLACK	 62” Electric Fireplace w/ Textured Black Steel Front	 $	 1,699.00
BLT-IN-62-CANDYAPPLERED	 62” Electric Fireplace w/ Candy Apple Red Steel Front	 $	 1,999.00
BLT-IN-62-BUTTERCUPYELLOW	 62” Electric Fireplace w/ Buttercup Yellow Steel Front	 $	 1,999.00
BLT-IN-62-COASTALBLUE	 62” Electric Fireplace w/Coastal Blue Steel Front	 $	 1,999.00
WAll-Mount Units
WM-36
WM-36-METALLICBLACK	 36” Electric Fireplace w/ Metallic Black Steel Front	 $	 1,599.00
WM-36-TEXTUREDBLACK	 36” Electric Fireplace w/ Textured Black Steel Front	 $	 1,599.00
WM-62
WM-62-METALLICBLACK	 62” Electric Fireplace w/ Metallic Black Steel Front	 $	 1,699.00
WM-62-TEXTUREDBLACK	 62” Electric Fireplace w/ Textured Black Steel Front	 $	 1,699.00
WM-62-CANDYAPPLERED	 62” Electric Fireplace w/ Candy Apple Red Steel Front	 $	 1,999.00
WM-62-BUTTERCUPYELLOW	 62” Electric Fireplace w/ Buttercup Yellow Steel Front	 $	 1,999.00
WM-62-COASTALBLUE	 62” Electric Fireplace w/Coastal Blue Steel Front	 $	 1,999.00
WM-102
WM-102-METALLICBLACK	 102” Electric Fireplace w/ Metallic Black Steel Front	 $	 2,499.00
WM-102-TEXTUREDBLACK	 102” Electric Fireplace w/ Textured Black Steel Front	 $	 2,499.00
Part Number	D escription	 MSRP
Price List
July 2011